Conant Varsity Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 10,2011

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Carmel 29.000 28.150 «y 27.700 28.975 113.825
2 Lake Forest 28.025 o 27.500 » 26.800 », 28.525 » 110.850
3 Glenbard West 26.500 » 25.850 ¢ 25625 5 27.375 105.350
4 Schaumburg 25.700 1o 25.100 ¢ 26.050 @ 26.200 ¢ 103.050
5 Conant 25.800 25.500 « 24.450 ¢, 26.000 @ 101.750
6 Wheaton (Coop) 25.850 ¢ 23.800 ¢ 25.100  26.650 » 101.400
7 Warren 26.050 ¢ 25.350 ¢ 23.600 o 25.950 o 100.950
8 Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 25.900 » 24.100 » 25.850 «, 25.000 «o 100.850
9 Deerfield 26.350 24.750 ¢ 24.200 25.150 ¢ 100.450
10 Vernon Hills 26.400 « 20.150 o 24.400 i 25.650 ¢ 96.600
11 Hoffman Estates 24.150 oy 18.850 a9 21.950 23.000 @y 87.950



Hosted by: Conant High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Lauren Feely
Kristin Mirski

Katherine Mckeon
Kylie Carlson
Brittany Moccia
Christine Stitcher
Alli Tran
Sarah Starzynski
Erin Barrett
Sarah Lopez
Kaitlyn Neiheisel
Nicole Pagor
Abbie Garchitorena
Jasminka Sabic
Kelsey Stoecker
Tarah Schomer
Emma Moris
Meicie Bennetit
Sarah Deicke
Becky Stochl
Colleen Hogan
Jenny Gonzalez

Conant Varsity Gymnastics Invite

Yr.

School
Carmel
Carmel
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Conant
Schaumburg
Vernon Hills
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hoffman Estates
Warren
Schaumburg
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Conant
Wheaton (Coop)
Warren
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates

Saturday December 10,2011

Vault Bars Beam Floor
9.800 9.550 9.600 9.800
9.650 9.500 9.500 9.525
9.375 9.450 9.050 9.325
9.300 9.150 8.800 9.750
9.200 8.900 8.950 9.450
9.200 8.700 9.000 9.250
9.450 9.600 7.800 9.200
9.000 8.550 8.950 9.000
8.600 8.900 9.100 8.750
8.950 8.550 8.800 8.950
8.900 7.600 9.250 9.300
8.850 8.650 8.500 8.650
9.100 8.600 7.900 9.025
8.800 8.450 8.550 8.600
8.550 8.650 8.000 9.000
8.650 8.250 8.300 8.850
8.850 7.950 8.950 8.200
8.500 8.700 7.700 9.050
8.300 7.800 8.600 9.000
9.100 8.500 7.100 8.600
8.750 7.650 7.700 8.100
7.900 5.000 6.800 7.200

Score
38.750
38.175
37.200
37.000
36.500
36.150
36.050
35.500
35.350
35.250
35.050
34.650
34.625
34.400
34.200
34.050
33.950
33.950
33.700
33.300
32.200
26.900

Average
9.6875
9.5438
9.3000
9.2500
9.1250
9.0375
9.0125
8.8750
8.8375
8.8125
8.7625
8.6625
8.6563
8.6000
8.5500
8.5125
8.4875
8.4875
8.4250
8.3250
8.0500
6.7250



Conant Varsity Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 10,2011
Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lauren Feely . Carmel 0.00 9.800
2 Kristin Mirski : Carmel 0.00 9.650
3 Sarah Cohen-Smith . Carmel 0.00 9.550
4 Jen Zeller _ Carmel 0.00 9.500
5 Alli Tran : Vernon Hills 0.00 9.450
6 Katherine Mckeon . Lake Forest 0.00 9.375
7 Carly Schmidt : Lake Forest 0.00 9.350
8 Kylie Carlson . Lake Forest 0.00 9.300
9 Christine Stitcher : Deerfield 0.00 9.200
9 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 9.200
11 Abbie Garchitorena 4 Glenbard West 0.00 9.100
11 Emily Cook ; Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 8.100
11 Becky Stochl : Warren 0.00 9.100
14 Sarah Starzynski : Conant 0.00 9.000
15 Sarah Lopez : Vernon Hills 0.00 8.950
16 Kaitlyn Neiheisel . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.900
17 Nicole Pagor i Glenbard West 0.00 8.850
17 Emma Moris . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.850
19 Jasminka Sabic ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.800
20 Colleen Hogan . Deerfield 0.00 8.750
21 Tarah Schomer . Schaumburg 0.00 8.650
22 Erin Barrett . Schaumburg 0.00 8.600
23 Samantha Mannion " Glenbard West 0.00 8.550
23 Kelsey Stoecker . Warren 0.00 8.550
25 Missy Guzman . Glenbard West 0.00 8.500
25 Meicie Bennett . Conant 0.00 8.500
27 Kat Young : Schaumburg 0.00 8.450
28 Heidi Nassos . Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 8.400
28 Allison Schneider . Deerfield 0.00 8.400
28 Alison Rossmann . Warren 0.00 8.400
31 Brianna Mulhearn . Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 8.350
31 Ally Perbohner : Deerfield 0.00 8.350
33 Sarah Deicke ; Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 8.300
33 Gina Massa : Conant 0.00 8.300
35 Kyra McCue : Warren 0.00 8.250
36 Sherry Machmeyer . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.150
37 Megan McGreggor . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.050
38 Amber Egan i Vernon Hills 0.00 8.000
39 Jenny Gonzalez ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.900
39 Emylee Kline ; Schaumburg 0.00 7.900
39 Julia Gartsman : Vernon Hills 0.00 7.900
42 Sydney Lorenzana : Conant 0.00 7.700
43 Jill Steinmiller ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.450

44 Cheri Wilson " Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.350



Conant Varsity Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Conant High School Saturday December 10,2011

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alli Tran : Vernon Hills 0.00 9.600
2 Lauren Feely . Carmel 0.00 9.550
3 Kristin Mirski ; Carmel 0.00 9.500
4 Katherine Mckeon . Lake Forest 0.00 9.450
5 Kylie Carison : Lake Forest 0.00 9.150
6 Anna Brandmeier ; Carmel 0.00 9.100
7 Jen Zeller ; Carmel 0.00 8.950
8 Erin Barrett . Schaumburg 0.00 8.900
8 Brittany Moccia . Lake Forest 0.00 8.900
10 Christine Stitcher . Deerfield 0.00 8.700
10 Meicie Bennett ; Conant 0.00 8.700
12 Nicole Pagor i Glenbard West 0.00 8.650
12 Kelsey Stoecker ; Warren 0.00 8.650
14 Shauna Gialluisi ; Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
14 Abbie Garchitorena ; Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
16 Sarah Starzynski ; Conant 0.00 8.550
16 Sarah Lopez ; Vernon Hills 0.00 8.550
18 Becky Stochl ; Warren 0.00 8.500
19 Jasminka Sabic ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.450

20 Ally Perbohner : Deerfield 0.00 8.400
21 Tarah Schomer ; Schaumburg 0.00 8.250
21 Sam Duggan . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 8.250
21 Rachel Tong i Conant 0.00 8.250
21 Carly Schmidt ; Lake Forest 0.00 8.250
25 Alison Rossmann . Warren 0.00 8.200
26 Emily Cook ; Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 8.050
27 Maggie Phillips . Glenbard West 0.00 7.950
27 Audrey Channon i Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 7.950
27 Amanda Sigler . Schaumburg 0.00 7.950
27 Emma Moris . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.950
31 Kaila Pohrte . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.900
32 Sarah Deicke . Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 7.800
33 Colleen Hogan . Deerfield 0.00 7.650
34 Kaitlyn Neiheisel . Lincoln-Way East (Coop) 0.00 7.600
34 Leslie Ross 3 Deerfield 0.00 7.600
36 Sarah Bradley . Wheaton (Coop) 0.00 7.250
37 Krystal Kofoed ; Warren 0.00 7.100
37 Sydney Lorenzana . Conant 0.00 7.100
39 Samantha Panther ; Schaumburg 0.00 7.000
40 Molly Smith ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.400
41 Jenny Gonzalez ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.000
42 Maitri Majithia ; Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.650
43 Julia Gartsman : Vernon Hills 0.00 2.000



Conant Varsity Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Conant High School

Place
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Saturday December 10,2011

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Kristin Mirski

Kaitlyn Neiheisel
Erin Barrett
Katherine Mckeon
Missy Guzman
Christine Stitcher
Emma Moris
Sarah Starzynski
Brittany Moccia
Kylie Carlson
Sarah Lopez
Kat Young
Sarah Deicke
Sarah Cohen-Smith
Jasminka Sabic
Nicole Pagor
Claire Dresselhaus
Tarah Schomer
Krystal Kofoed
Katie Meier
Shauna Gialluisi
Sarah Bradley
Samantha Panther
Kelsey Stoecker
Abbie Garchitorena
Audrey Channon
Lauren Stone
Alli Tran
Amber Egan
Colleen Hogan
Anna Brandmeier
Meicie Bennett
Sam Duggan
Kaila Pohrte
Leslie Ross
Molly Ross
Alison Rossmann
Becky Stochl
Bridget Shanahan
Jenny Gonzalez
Maitri Majithia
Kasey Ray

Yr.

School
Carmel
Carmel
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Schaumburg
Lake Forest
Glenbard West
Deerfield
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Conant
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Vernon Hills
Schaumburg
Wheaton (Coop)
Carmel
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard West
Wheaton (Coop)
Schaumburg
Warren
Lake Forest
Glenbard West
Wheaton (Coop)
Schaumburg
Warren
Glenbard West
Wheaton (Coop)
Conant
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Deerfield
Carmel
Conant
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Deerfield
Deerfield
Warren
Warren
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.600
9.500
9.250
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.950
8.950
8.800
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.100
7.000
6.800
6.600
6.250



Conant Varsity Gymnastics Invite

Hosted by: Conant High School

Place
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Saturday December 10,2011

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Kylie Carison

Anna Brandmeier
Kristin Mirski
Jen Zeller
Brittany Moccia
Katherine Mckeon
Kaitlyn Neiheisel
Shauna Gialluisi
Christine Stitcher
Carly Schmidt
Audrey Channon
Alli Tran
Missy Guzman
Meicie Bennett
Abbie Garchitorena
Sarah Deicke
Kelsey Stoecker
Sarah Starzynski
Sarah Lopez
Tarah Schomer
Erin Barrett
Nicole Pagor
Jasminka Sabic
Kat Young
Becky Stochl
Sarah Bradley
Samantha Panther
Krystal Kofoed
Emily Cook
Emma Moris
Colleen Hogan
Sydney Lorenzana
Gina Massa
Nikki Katz
Kyra McCue
Sherry Machmeyer
Ally Perbohner
Amber Egan
Abby Hedlin
Kasey Ray
Jenny Gonzalez
Cheri Wilson

Yr.

School
Carmel
Lake Forest
Carmel
Carmel
Carmel
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Glenbard West
Deerfield
Lake Forest
Wheaton (Coop)
Vernon Hills
Glenbard West
Conant
Glenbard West
Wheaton (Coop)
Warren
Conant
Vernon Hills
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Glenbard West
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Warren
Wheaton (Coop)
Schaumburg
Warren
Wheaton (Coop)
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Deerfield
Conant
Conant
Deerfield
Warren
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Deerfield
Vernon Hills
Lincoln-Way East (Coop)
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.800
9.750
9.650
9.525
9.500
9.450
9.325
9.300
9.250
9.250
9.225
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.850
8.750
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.450
8.350
8.350
8.200
8.200
8.100
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.200
7.000



